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TAUKE KHAN
PLAZA

Oe)

RESTAURANT

ROOM SERVICE MENU

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeH omep / Exten number : 123



TAUKE KHAN
PLAZA

KontaH6a TaHfbl ac

Y1 *KUHafbI
(Kypiw 60TKachl, ipiMLiK TOpTTapbl 2 AaHa, AXKEM, TayblK KOCbIZIFAH LWafbliH COHABMY)

AybINabIK }UHAK

(LLIy»KbIK 2 AaHa, KYMbIPTKa 2 AaHa, KYMMaK, 2 AaHa, KanMak, ipiMLik 2 gaHa, canat
¥KanblpaKTapsbl, LWKEe Kbi3aHaKTapbl)

Street Food

TayblK KOCbI/IFaH Kecagmnna
(wennek, 6onrap 6ypbiLbl, Kbi3aHaK, AECEPT XKyrepi, ipimLuik)

Cublp eTi KocbiNifaH YnM3byprep
(BynKa, cublp KOTAETI, ipiMLLUiK)

TaybIK KOCblnFaH 4ynsbyprep
(Tokalwu, TaybIk eTi, ipiMLLIK)

TaybIK KOCbINIFaH KNabTbIK COHABUY
(TocT HaH, TaybIK eTi, ipiMwwik

CybIK Tickebacap

Kemic Kecy
(*emic maycbimbiHAA)

KecinreH KekeHictep
(LlenTep meH cyT ipiMmLLiri KOCbI/IFAH *KaHa NiCKeH KeKkeHicTep)

Ipimwik Tabak
(y3im, 6an kaHe KaHFaKTap KOCbI/IFaH ipiMLLiKTep)

\YEVINE[ETS
(KapTon neH Ty3aanfaH KMApP KOCbIIFaH MapuHaaTaAfaH malabak)

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeHHul Homep / Extension number : 123

2500 KZT

2500 KZT

1800 KZT

1900 KZT

1800 KZT

1700 KZT

4500 KZT

2800 KZT

2800 KZT

2500 KZT



TAUKE KHAN
PLAZA

AccopTtun et
(Kasbl, »kas KaHe *blNKbl €Ti, Kasbl CUbIP eTi)

Cblpa XUbIHTbIfbI

(Capbimcak, Temnypa aclaaHAapbl, TayblK €Ti MeH ipiMLLIK KeceKTepi, aHLWbINbIK,

LLYKbIKTap)

Canarrap

Tayke xaH

(Cubip eTi, 6aanapl, Kaj, Kbi3aHaK, }KaHe canaTt Kocnacbl GMpManblK TaHFbILWTA)

Kuan
(CanaTt Kocnacbl MeH KpeMeT ipimMLUiriMeH nicipinreH Kbi3blala)

lpek

(*aHa nickeH KeKeHicTep MeH IMMOH KOCbIIFaH CyT ipiMmLuiri)
KekeHicTep meH albl Ty34blfbl 6ap akcepKke puneci
Ban-Kbllwa coycbiHAaFbl }KoNbapbIic acwaaHaapbl 6ap pykona
Lle3apb TayblK €Ti KOCbl/IFaH

KbITbipnak 6asangbl
(ToTTi ynnM Ty3AbIFbI KOCbINFAH CanatTa KyblpbiafaH 6asanapl)

BipiHwi Tamak,

AC-Canam Copna

bepeHe Copna

«Cwublp eTi» copna

TaybIK eTi KOCbINFaH Y1 Kecneci
TayblK KOCbI/IFaH pameH

Cublp eTi KOCbINFaH pameH

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeHHul Homep / Extension number : 123

6500 KZT

8500 KZT

2900 KZT

2500 KZT

2200 KZT

2900 KZT

2900 KZT

2500 KZT

2500 KZT

1900 KZT
1800 KZT
1500 KZT
1200 KZT
1800 KZT
1900 KZT



TAUKE KHAN
PLAZA

Cywiu poanpgapbl

®dunagenpdpun
(Ipimwik, KMsp, akcepke)

dunapenbpua YHaru
(Ipimwik, KMAp, *blnaHbanbIK, akcepke)

KaHapna
(Ipimwik, KMAp, XblNaHbaNbIK)

KanndopHus
(IpiMmLuiK, KMAp, TeHi3 WasAHbl, TOBUKO)
MicipinreH opampap

YHaru
(IpiMmwwik, KMAP, *KblNaHbaNbIK, ipiMLLIK TY34bIK)

26m

(Ipimwik, KMap, aclwaaHaap, ipiMLiK Ty34bIK)

XoTTO0 ponnbl

26m

(IpiMmwik, KMAp, acwasnH, TO6UKO)

YHaru
(Ipimwik, KMsp, XblnaHbanbIK, TOBMKO)

Cake
(Ipimwwik, KMAp, akcepke)

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeHHul Homep / Extension number : 123

2600 KZT

2900 KZT

2900 KZT

1800 KZT

2500 KZT

1900 KZT

2200 KZT

2800 KZT

2500 KZT



TAUKE KHAN
PLAZA

Muuua

KasaKcTaH
(TomaT Ty34bIfbl KOCbI/IFaH Ka3bl XblKbl €Ti)

Canamm
(Cansmu KocbinfFaH canbca Ty34bifbl)

MaprapuTta
(MaHa Kbl3aHaK KOCbINFaH KlacCUKabIK NULLA)

Anbodpeno

(Kinerenni Ty3ablKTafbl LUAMNUHbOHAAP KOCbINFaH TayblK €Ti)
MerpenaH Xadyanypu
KOHaKTbIH TaHAaybl 60MbIHLWIA MaKapoH
(Cnazemmu, pemmy4uH, mazaauamesns, NeHHe)

BonoHbese
Anbdpeno

HaH eHimpepi

HaH Tabak
IpiMmLWiK KpyTOHAAPbI

Herisri Tafampap

Kinerei Ty3abifbl 6ap akcepke puaeci

YuKmepynu TayblK eTi

Po3mapuH MeH KeKeHicTepi 6bap KoM eTiHeH XacanfaH Kapa
Canbca Ty34blIfbl KOCbIIFaH Pnben cteik

BapbeKio Ty3abifbl KOCbINIFaH Pnbai CTEMK XKblNIKbl €Ti

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeHHul Homep / Extension number : 123

2900 KZT

2500 KZT

2500 KZT

2500 KZT

2700 KZT

2500 KZT
2500 KZT

500 KZT
500 KZT

4500 KZT
2900 KZT
3200 KZT
4700 KZT
4900 KZT



TAUKE KHAN

PLAZA
FrapHup
dpu
KapTon Tinimgepi
KypiLwu
punbae nicipinreH KeKkeHicTep
HAecepTbl

AccopTumeHTTEri gecepTtrep
AccopTumeHTTEri gecepTTep

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeHHul Homep / Extension number : 123

700 KZT
700 KZT
350 KZT
900 KZT

500 KZT
1500 KZT



&
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PLAZA
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RESTAURANT

ROOM SERVICE MENU

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeH omep / Exten number : 123



TAUKE KHAN
PLAZA

(DVIpMEHHbIe 3aBTPaKu

JomawHumn
(PncoBasn Kalla, CbIPHUKN 2 LUTYKU, AXKEM, MUHU CIHABUY C KYpULLEN)

epeBeHCKUm
(CocuckM 2 WiTyKM, AMLA 2 WTYKKU, BAKHBI 2 WUTYKU, CMETaHa, TPEHKN CbiPHbIe 2 WTYKK,
JIUCT canata, Yyeppm)

Street Food

Kecagmnba c Kypuuen
(TapTnnba, 6onrapckuin nepel, NOMUAOPbI, KYKYpYy3a AecepTHas, cbip)

Ynsbyprep c roBaauHoOM
(BynouKa, roBsa»KbsA KOTNETKa)

Ynsbyprep c Kypuuemn
(Bynouka, KypnHHasa KoT/ieTKa, cbip)

Knab caHaBuY ¢ Kypuuen
(Toct xneb, kypuHoe dune, cbip)
XonopaHble 3aKyCKuH

®pyKTOBaA Hapeska
(PpyKTbI NO Ce30HY)

HapesKka 13 osoulei
(CBexue 0BOLLM C 3e/1E€HBIO U MOIOYHbBIM CbIPOM)

CblpHaAa Tapenka
(AccopTu cblpoB C BUHOTPaAOoM, MEAOM M OPEXaMM)

Cenepnoyka
(MapuHoBaHHas cenbab ¢ KapTodenem 1 CoNEeHbAMM)

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeHHul Homep / Extension number : 123

2500 KZT

2500 KZT

1800 KZT

1900 KZT

1800 KZT

1700 KZT

4500 KZT

2800 KZT

6500 KZT

2500KZT



TAUKE KHAN
PLAZA

AccopTn mAcHoe
(Kasbl, *Kas 1 py/seT N3 KOHMHbI, Ka3bl roBAAMHA)

NMusHOM ceT

(FapAvKn, KpeBeTKM TeEMNypPaA, HArreTCbl KYPUHbIE U CbipHbIE, OXOTHMUYbW KO6aCcKK)

Canatbl

TayKe xaH
(CoBsanHa, 6aknaxkaHbl, Kabaykn, NOMMAOPbLI U MUKC canaTa, B GUpMeHHOM
3anpaske)

daHTa3uA
(CBekna 3aneyéHHaa c MMKCOM casiaTa U CbIPOM KpemeTTe)

[peyeckum
(OBoOLWYM CcBEXME M MOIOYHBINM CbIP C IMMOHHOM 3aMpPaBKoOM)

®dune cEMrm ¢ 0BOWAMM U MUKAHTHBIM COYCOM
PYKKO/Na C TUrPOBbIMM KPEBETKAMM B MeA0BO —TOPYNYHOM COyCe
Lle3apb ¢ KypuHbIM dune

XpycTawmn 6aknaxaH
(BaknaxaHbl 063KapeHHble Ha MUKCe canaTa, C COyCOM CBUT YnN)

MNepBble 6at04a

AC-Canam Copna

boauHe Copna

Copna “ToBagnHa”

Nlanwa gomallHAA ¢ KypuLen
PaméH ¢ Kypuuen

PaméH c roBaamHom

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeHHul Homep / Extension number : 123

8500 KZT

8500 KZT

2900 KZT

2500 KZT

2200 KZT

2900 KZT

2900 KZT

2500 KZT

2500 KZT

1900 KZT
1800 KZT
1500 KZT
1200 KZT
1800 KZT
1900 KZT



TAUKE KHAN
PLAZA

Cywmn ponnbol

®dunagenpdpun
(Cbip, orypel, nococb)

O EN NN EREY
(Cbip, orypeu, yropb, 10COCb)

KaHapna
(Cbip, orypeu, yropb)

KanndopHus
(Cbip, orypeu, Kpab, TO6MKO)

3ane4yéHHble ponnbl

YHaru
(Cbip, orypel, yropb, CbipHbIli COYC)

36m
(Cblp, orypeu, KpeBeTKM, CbIpHbI COYC)

XoTTO0 ponnbl

36m
(Cblp, orypeu, KpeBeTKa, TO6MKO)

YHarum
(Cbip, orypel, yropb, TO6UKO)

Cake
(Cblp, orypeu, nococsb)

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeHHul Homep / Extension number : 123

2600 KZT

2900 KZT

2900 KZT

1800 KZT

2500 KZT

1900 KZT

2200 KZT

2800 KZT

2500 KZT



TAUKE KHAN
PLAZA

Muuua

Ka3axcTtaH
(Ka3bl KOHMHaA C TOMaTHbIM COYCOM)

Canamm
(Coyc canbca c cansamu)

Mapraputa
(Knaccmnyeckada nuuLa co CBEXXMMU TOMaTamm)

Anbdpeno
(KypnHoe ¢une ¢ wiamMnmHbOHaAMM, B CIMBOYHOM COYCE)

Xauyanypu no-merpesibcku
Macra Ha BbI6GOP rocra
(Cnazemmu, pemy4yuHu, maaabamenu, reHHe)

BonoHbese
Anbdpeno

XnebHble uspenna

XnebHoe accopTu
[PEHKM CbIpHbIE

Btopble 6n10aa

®une cémrmn nog CAMBOYHbLIM COYCOM
Ynukmepynm 13 Kypubl

Kape ArHéHKa c po3mMapMHOM 1 OBOLLLAMU
CteiK “Pnbain” roBsgmHa ¢ COycom canbca
CteiK “Pnbain” KoHMHa c coycom bapbeKio

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeHHul Homep / Extension number : 123

2900 KZT

2500 KZT

2500 KZT

2500 KZT

2700 KZT

2500 KZT
2700 KZT

500 KZT
500 KZT

4500 KZT
2900 KZT
3200 KZT
4700 KZT
4900 KZT



dpu

KapTodenbHble J0nbKK
Puc

OsoLwu rpunb

[ecepTbl B accopTUMeHTe
[ecepTbl B acCOPTMMEHTE

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeHHul Homep / Extension number : 123

TAUKE KHAN
PLAZA

FapHup

HAecepTbl

700 KZT
700 KZT
350 KZT
900 KZT

500 KZT
1000 KZT



&

TAUKE KHAN
PLAZA

T
AS salam

RESTAURANT

ROOM SERVICE MENU

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeH omep / Exten number : 123



TAUKE KHAN
PLAZA

Signature breakfasts

Home
(Rice porridge, cheesecakes 2 pieces, jam, mini sandwich with chicken)

Rural
(Sausages 2 pieces, eggs pieces, pancakes 2 pieces, sour cream, cheese croutons 2
pieces, lettuce, cherry tomatoes)

Street food

Quesadilla with chicken
(Tartilla, bell pepper, tomatoes, dessert corn, cheese)

Cheeseburger with beef
(Bulka, beef cutlet, cheese)

Cheeseburger with chicken
(Bun, Chicken cutlet, cheese)

Club Sandwich with chicken
(Toast bread, chicken fillet, cheese)

Cold snacks

Fruit slicing
(Fruit in season)

Sliced vegetables
(Fresh vegetables with herbs and milk cheese)

Cheese plate
(Assorted cheeses with grapes, honey and nuts)

Herring
(Marinated herring with potatoes and pickles)

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeHHul Homep / Extension number : 123

2500 KZT

2500 KZT

1800 KZT

1900 KZT

1800 KZT

1700 KZT

4500 KZT

2800 KZT

6500 KZT

2500 KZT



TAUKE KHAN
PLAZA

Assorted meat
(Kazi, zhaya and horsemeat roll, kazy beef)

Beer set

(Garlicks, tempura shrimp, chicken and cheese nuggets, hunting sausages)

Salads

Fantasy
(Beetroot baked with lettuce mix and cremette cheese)

Greek

(Fresh vegetables and milk cheese with lemon dressing)
Salmon fillet with vegetables and spicy sauce
Arugula with tiger prawns in honey mustard sauce
Caesar with chicken fillet

Tauke Khan

(Beef, eggplant, zucchini, tomatoes and lettuce mix in branded dressing)

Crispy eggplant
(Eggplant fried on a salad mix with sweet chili sauce)

First meal

AS-Salam Sorpa

Bodine Sorpa

Beef Sorpa

Homemade noodles with chicken
Ramen with chicken

Ramen with beef

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeHHul Homep / Extension number : 123

8500 KZT

8500 KZT

2500 KZT

2200 KZT

2900 KZT

2900 KZT

2500 KZT

2900 KZT

2500 KZT

1900 KZT
1800 KZT
1500 KZT
1200 KZT
1800 KZT
1900 KZT



TAUKE KHAN

PLAZA

Sushi rolls
Philadelphia 2600 KZT
(Cheese, cucumber, salmon)
Philadelphia Unagi 2900 KZT
(Cheese, cucumber, eel, salmon)
Canada 2900 KZT
(Cheese, cucumber, eel)
California 1800 KZT
(Cheese, cucumber, crab, tobiko)

Baked rolls
Unagi 2500 KZT
(Cheese, cucumber, eel, cheese sauce)
Ebi 1900 KZT
(Cheese, cucumber, shrimps, cheese sauce)

Hotto rolls
Ebi 2200 KZT
(Cheese, cucumber, shrimp, tobiko)
Unagi 2800 KZT
(Cheese, cucumber, eel, tobiko)
Syake 2500 KZT

(Cheese, cucumber, salmon)

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeHHul Homep / Extension number : 123



TAUKE KHAN
PLAZA

Pizza

Kazakhstan
(Kazi horse meat with tomato sauce)

Salami
(Salsa sauce with salami)

Margarita
(Classic pizza with fresh tomatoes)

Alfredo
(Chicken fillet with champignons in a creamy sauce)

Megrelian Khachapuri
Pasta of the guest's choice
(Spaghetti, fettuccine, tagliatelle, penne)

Bolognese
Alfredo

Bread products

Assorted bread
Cheese croutons

Main courses

Salmon fillet with creamy sauce

Chicken chikmeruli

Rack of lamb with rosemary and vegetables
Steak “Ribai” beef with salsa sauce

Steak “Rib eye” horsemeat with barbecue sauce

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeHHul Homep / Extension number : 123

2900 KZT

2500 KZT

2500 KZT

2500 KZT

2700 KZT

2500 KZT
2700 KZT

500 KZT
500 KZT

4500 KZT
2900 KZT
3200 KZT
4700 KZT
4900 KZT



Fries

Potato wedges
Rice

Grilled vegetables

Dessert in assortment
Dessert in assortment

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeHHul Homep / Extension number : 123

TAUKE KHAN
PLAZA

Garnish

Dessert

700 KZT
700 KZT
350 KZT
900 KZT

500 KZT
1000 KZT



TAUKE KHAN
PLAZA

Betenkeperi cbipa / Muso 6yTbinouHoe / Bottled beer

Corona Extra 0.33

Tsingtao 0.33

Miller 0.33

LWamnaH / WamnaHckoe / Champagne

Moet & Chandon

Martini Asti

Martini Prosecco
Lambrusco Bianco

Abrau Dursu

Ak wapan / benoe BuHo / White wine

Ana3saHcKaa [lonnHa
Cuvee Speciale
Sauvignon Blanc Tocornal

XBaH4Kapa

Kbi3bin BuHo / KpacHoe BuHo / Red wine

Cuvee Speciale
Tocornal Merlot

Tavernello

Ka3axcTtaH
Apapat
Hennesy VS

Hennesy V.0O.S.P

KoHbsaKTap / KoHbaku / Cognacs

0.05CL
800 KZT
1000 KZT
3000 KZT
5000 KZT

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeHHul Homep / Extension number : 123

2100 KZT
1500 KZT
1500 KZT

60000 KZT
12000 KZT
12000 KZT
9000 KZT
9000 KZT

6000 KZT
12000 KZT
13000 KZT

15000 KZT
12000 KZT
13000 KZT
10000 KZT

0.5CL
8000 KZT
10000 KZT
30000 KZT
50000 KZT



Hennesy X.0

Jameson
Jack Daniel’s

Chivas Regal 12 Y.O.

Macallan

Absolute
KbI3blnxkap
SKYY

Grey Goose

Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Gold

Bacardi Superior
Bacardi Black

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Extra Dry

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeHHul Homep / Extension number : 123

TAUKE KHAN
PLAZA

Bucku / Whiskey

Apak / Bogka / Vodka

Tekuna / Tequila

Pom / Rum

Aneputus / Aperitif

22000 KZT

0.05CL
2000 KZT
2300 KZT
2500 KZT
10000 KZT

0.05CL
1000 KZT
800 KZT
1200 KZT
1800 KZT

0.05CL
1700 KZT
1700 KZT

0.05CL
1700 KZT
1800 KZT

308000 KZT

0.5CL
20000 KZT
23000 KZT
25000 KZT
140000 KZT

0.5CL
10000 KZT
8000 KZT
12000 KZT
18000 KZT

0.5CL
34000 KZT
34000 KZT

0.5CL
17000 KZT
18000 KZT

0.1CL

1800 KZT
1800 KZT
1800 KZT



TAUKE KHAN
PLAZA

Nukepnep / Nukepol / Liqueurs

Beefeater
Malibu
Cointreau
GENEYS
Kahlua
Absinthe
Campari
Aperol
Jagermeister

LWawn / Yaii / Tea

Knaccuueckuin yam / Classic tea
LLIbiMmKeHTCKKi yan / Shymkent tea
NMmbupHbIn yait / Ginger tea
®pyKTOBbIN Ya / Fruit tea
MapaKkaHcKuit yait / Moroccan tea
LLlaHTapam 4ait / Shantaram tea
O6nenuxosblit Yan / Sea buckthorn tea

CycbiHgap / Hanutku / Softs

Coca Cola 0.25
Coca Cola 0.5
CocaColallL
Tassay 0.5
Tassay 1L
Borjomi

Red Bull
CsexeBbiKaTbIi coK 0.25 / Freshly squeezed juice 0.25
Ice Tea 0.33
lceTeall
San Pellegrino
Acqua Panna

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeHHul Homep / Extension number : 123

0.05CL

1100 KZT
1000 KZT
1000 KZT
1000 KZT
1000 KZT
1200 KZT
1200 KZT
1200 KZT
1200 KZT

890 KZT

1000 KZT
1000 KZT
1000 KZT
1500 KZT
1500 KZT
1300 KZT

800 KZT

1000 KZT
1200 KZT
600 KZT

1000 KZT
1200 KZT
1200 KZT
1700 KZT
1000 KZT
1800 KZT
1500 KZT
1500 KZT



TAUKE KHAN
PLAZA

NlumoHappb! / Lemonades

Kuem —Nanmm 1 L/ Kiwi—Lime 1L
TponukaHo 1 L/ Tropicano 1L
AroaHbin 1L/ Berry 1L
Kny6HuuHbI 1 L / Strawberry 1L
Moxuto 1 L/ Mojito 1 L

Kode / Coffee
Natre / Latte
KanyunHo / Cappuccino
AmepuKaHo / Americano
Acnpecco / Espresso
Ice Coffee

Fnacce / Glace
®panyuunHo / Frappuccino
Ice Amaricano

2500 KZT
2500 KZT
2500 KZT
2500 KZT
2200 KZT

990 KZT
1200 KZT
1000 KZT
700 KZT

1500 KZT
1600 KZT
1400 KZT

Ankoronbci3 KoKteiinbaep / besankoronbHble KoKteiinn / Non-alcoholic cocktails

Mojito

Pina Colada
Summer

As Salam

1700 KZT
1900 KZT
1600 KZT
2500 KZT

Ankoronbai Kokteinbaep / AnkoronbHble Kokteiam / Alcoholic cocktails

Margarito

Long Island
Daiquiri

Cuba Libre

Sex on the Beach
B-52

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeHHul Homep / Extension number : 123

2700 KZT
4000 KZT
2900 KZT
2300 KZT
3200 KZT
2200 KZT



TAUKE KHAN
PLAZA

Tarampap / 3aKycku / Snacks

*epaHrak, /Apaxuc / Peanut 450 KZT
KypT / Kurt 700 KZT
Yuncol / Chips 1200 KZT

lwki menegoH Hemipi / BHympeHHul Homep / Extension number : 123



